Triatlon Mé&lnik (Olympijsky Triatlon, CP,Zavody MCR ) - Celkové, 23.07.2011 A /+\
TRIATLON
# Jméno Zemé Klub Cas Plavéni 1. depo Kolo 2. depo B&h
1 Ospaly Filip (1976) CZE EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM 00:56:09,00 00:10:00,00(1) 00:00:23,00(4) 00:28:52,00(3) 00:00:36,00(1) 00:16:19,00(1)
2 Kriidvek Martin (1974) CZE EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM 00:56:30,00 00:10:01,00(3) 00:00:24,00(11) 00:29:02,00(6) 00:00:39,00(5) 00:16:24,00(2)
3 Svarc Pfemysl (1985) CZE TTK SLAVIA VS PLZEN 00:56:54,00 00:10:02,00(5) 00:00:22,00(1) 00:28:53,00(5) 00:00:44,00(17) 00:16:53,00(3)
4 Kubinek Frantisek (1988) CZE EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM 00:57:29,00 00:10:06,00(8) 00:00:22,00(2) 00:28:48,00(1) 00:00:36,00(2) 00:17:38,00(6)
5 Dédek Vojtéch (1990) CZE AC START KARLOVY VARY 00:57:41,00 00:10:03,00(6) 00:00:23,00(6) 00:28:50,00(2) 00:00:38,00(4) 00:17:47,00(8)
6 René Tomas (1990) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:57:48,00 00:10:07,00(9) 00:00:22,00(3) 00:29:04,00(7) 00:00:41,00(10) 00:17:35,00(5)
7 Kodaf Lukds (1992) CZE EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM 00:57:53,00 00:10:02,00(4) 00:00:24,00(18) 00:28:53,00(4) 00:00:38,00(3) 00:17:57,00(10)
8 Kr3riak Jakub (1991) CZE 00:58:27,00 00:10:13,00(11) 00:00:23,00(10) 00:29:55,00(19) 00:00:45,00(21) 00:17:10,00(4)
9 Slajs Petr (1990) CZE TTK SLAVIA VS PLZEN 00:58:41,00 00:10:01,00(2) 00:00:25,00(22) 00:29:05,00(8) 00:00:41,00(9) 00:18:29,00(12)
10 Novék Martin (1989) CZE E.ON Triathlon Team 00:59:00,00 00:10:28,00(16) 00:00:23,00(9) 00:29:48,00(15) 00:00:41,00(8) 00:17:41,00(7)
11 Kroupa Tomas (1987) CZE EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM 00:59:08,00 00:10:26,00(15) 00:00:24,00(12) 00:29:48,00(16) 00:00:40,00(7) 00:17:50,00(9)
12 Vojtéch Jonas (1989) CZE HISPORT Team 00:59:43,00 00:10:30,00(17) 00:00:24,00(19) 00:29:37,00(12) 00:00:44,00(19) 00:18:28,00(11)
13 Pejsar Jaroslav (1984) CZE E-On triatlon team 00:59:55,00 00:10:33,00(21) 00:00:27,00(35) 00:29:35,00(11) 00:00:40,00(6) 00:18:41,00(13)
14 Plzak Mat&j (1990) CZE TTK SLAVIA VS PLZEN 00:59:57,00 00:10:15,00(12) 00:00:23,00(5) 00:29:52,00(18) 00:00:46,00(23) 00:18:41,00(14)
15 Debnar Martin (1992) CZE EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM 01:00:14,00 00:10:07,00(10) 00:00:23,00(7) 00:30:08,00(21) 00:00:42,00(11) 00:18:55,00(16)
16 Lemberka Jakub (1990) CZE E-On triatlon team 01:00:16,00 00:10:18,00(13) 00:00:23,00(8) 00:30:03,00(20) 00:00:44,00(18) 00:18:49,00(15)
17 Maiwaelder Lukas (1991) CZE KONRAD TOOLS TEAM 01:00:18,00 00:10:22,00(14) 00:00:25,00(23) 00:29:43,00(14) 00:00:45,00(20) 00:19:05,00(19)
18 Janousek Jakub (1991) CZE TTK SLAVIA VS PLZEN 01:00:38,00 00:10:04,00(7) 00:00:25,00(25) 00:30:10,00(22) 00:00:43,00(14) 00:19:16,00(23)
19 Hirt Lukds (1988) CZE EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM 01:01:22,00 00:11:02,00(33) 00:00:28,00(40) 00:30:12,00(23) 00:00:43,00(13) 00:18:57,00(18)
20 Volar Jan (1992) CZE NOVY VEK TRIATLONU 01:01:35,00 00:10:31,00(18) 00:00:30,00(43) 00:29:34,00(10) 00:00:51,00(39) 00:20:09,00(31)
21 Zahalka Mat&j (1993) CZE Krugnoman TT Litvinov 01:01:47,00 00:10:50,00(26) 00:00:33,00(50) 00:30:22,00(24) 00:00:46,00(24) 00:19:17,00(24)
22 Kuchaftik David (1991) CZE 01:02:32,00 00:10:55,00(29) 00:00:25,00(24) 00:30:54,00(25) 00:00:45,00(22) 00:19:32,00(26)
23 Rybagek Miroslav (1987) CZE HISPORT Team 01:02:38,00 00:11:01,00(32) 00:00:27,00(37) 00:31:01,00(26) 00:00:47,00(30) 00:19:23,00(25)
24 MuZigek Pavel (1984) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 01:02:43,00 00:10:32,00(20) 00:00:26,00(31) 00:29:52,00(17) 00:00:51,00(40) 00:21:02,00(43)
25 Zlesky Milan (1992) CZE FORT SMC 01:03:04,00 00:10:32,00(19) 00:00:29,00(42) 00:29:40,00(13) 00:00:55,00(46) 00:21:30,00(48)
26 Barttnék Vaclav (1992) CZE OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ 01:03:10,00 00:10:46,00(25) 00:00:25,00(28) 00:31:20,00(28) 00:00:54,00(45) 00:19:45,00(28)
27 Splirek Petr (1971) CZE Kolobé&zka Vracovice 01:03:42,00 00:10:44,00(24) 00:00:36,00(56) 00:31:09,00(27) 00:00:59,00(51) 00:20:13,00(32)
28 Langhammer Jakub (1992) CZE Kru$noman TT Litvinov 01:03:49,00 00:11:11,00(36) 00:00:26,00(29) 00:32:34,00(33) 00:00:44,00(16) 00:18:55,00(17)
29 Jarfiour Jan (1983) CZE EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM 01:04:09,00 00:11:30,00(43) 00:00:24,00(20) 00:32:20,00(32) 00:00:49,00(36) 00:19:06,00(20)
30 Kucera Vitézslav (1993) CZE EKOL ELITE TT 01:04:11,00 00:10:41,00(23) 00:00:24,00(13) 00:31:22,00(29) 00:00:53,00(44) 00:20:51,00(41)
31 Zikmund Jan (1990) CZE E-On triatlon team 01:04:38,00 00:10:56,00(30) 00:00:33,00(48) 00:32:40,00(35) 00:00:49,00(35) 00:19:41,00(27)
32 Vesely Petr (1990) CZE GLASSMAN TT 01:05:30,00 00:11:07,00(34) 00:00:24,00(15) 00:32:39,00(34) 00:00:55,00(47) 00:20:26,00(35)
33 Novakovd Eva (1977) CZE HISPORT Team 01:06:22,00 00:10:59,00(31) 00:00:27,00(38) 00:33:19,00(37) 00:00:53,00(43) 00:20:43,00(40)
34 Olsan Martin (1987) CZE HISPORT Team 01:06:24,00 00:11:50,00(47) 00:00:26,00(32) 00:31:53,00(30) 00:00:47,00(32) 00:21:28,00(47)
35 Kufikovd Petra (1991) CZE TJ BIZUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou 01:06:53,00 00:11:22,00(41) 00:00:26,00(30) 00:33:51,00(50) 00:00:46,00(26) 00:20:27,00(36)
36 KolaFova Hana (1988) CZE 01:06:56,00 00:11:22,00(39) 00:00:25,00(26) 00:33:47,00(48) 00:00:51,00(38) 00:20:32,00(37)
37 Vale¢ka Adam (1991) CZE TTK SLAVIA VS PLZEN 01:07:03,00 00:11:18,00(37) 00:00:33,00(51) 00:33:38,00(42) 00:00:52,00(42) 00:20:42,00(39)
38 Vitovd Linda (1993) CZE 01:07:17,00 00:11:25,00(42) 00:00:24,00(17) 00:33:45,00(46) 00:00:47,00(31) 00:20:56,00(42)
39 Rudolfova Jitka (1986) CZE 01:07:45,00 00:10:55,00(28) 00:00:26,00(33) 00:33:30,00(38) 00:00:47,00(28) 00:22:07,00(54)
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Vrzak Michal (1992)
Maruska Jindfich (1979)
Vesely Miroslav (1963)
Hlavacova Barbora (1992)
Vozarova Anna (1993)
Kroupa Stépan (1975)
Kubicek Petr (1967)
Pudil Jaroslav (1961)
Kubin Martin (1992)
Jirdnkova Lenka (1980)
Lazar Marek (1977)
Roubal Jifi (1982)
Vachulkova Petra (1993)
Rut Ondrej (1992)
Langhammer Tomas (1971)
Rejlek Tomas (1991)
Materna Jan (1971)
Mikolds Jan (1961)

Laur Zbynék (1962)
Hofejsi Kamila (1992)
Janovska Katerina (1981)
Burian Ladislav (1971)
Sirticek Jaromir (1962)
Buri Vojtéch (1978)

Siml Jan (1967)

Novotny Vaclav (1982)
Zoha Jan (1988)

Vit Josef (1993)

Mejzlik Petr (1959)
Roubalik Radovan (1964)
dedina jakub (1971)

Uxa Tomas (1965)
Vozaar Pavel (1961)
Moudra Veronika (1993)
Holecek Petr (1961)
Benesova Vaclava (1967)
Kanisc¢evova Kristyna (1993)
Dvorak Ladislav (1982)
Vyslouzil Libor (1989)
Kovar Michal (1971)
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KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
TJ BIZU JBC
GLASSMAN TT
SUMAVSKY TRIATLON
Titan SC

HISPORT Team

LABE TRI CLUB

SCV Blatnd

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
TJ Slavoj Cesky Brod
NOVIS TK PRAHA
Praha

E-On triatlon team
Triatlon klub Ostrava
K3-atlon team Litvinov
EKOL TEAM
CYKLOADAM RACING
Trisk CB

TCV Jindfichlv Hradec
NeVrSport Team

SK SLAVIA PRAHA

LABE TRI CLUB

HAVEN SNS SmrZovka
NOVIS TK Praha

TT CYKLORENOVA CVIKOV
Tri Ski HORNI POCERNICE
E-On triatlon team

TJ) SPARTAK TREBIC

TRI KLUB LOSTICE

TT LOKO Beroun

Tri Ski HORN{ POCERNICE
Etriatlon Team

Trisk €B

SALIT SUMTEX

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM

01:07:52,00
01:08:16,00
01:08:40,00
01:08:42,00
01:08:45,00
01:09:25,00
01:09:40,00
01:10:12,00
01:10:12,00
01:10:21,00
01:10:30,00
01:10:35,00
01:10:43,00
01:10:58,00
01:11:59,00
01:12:17,00
01:12:47,00
01:13:46,00
01:13:51,00
01:14:23,00
01:14:28,00
01:14:47,00
01:14:51,00
01:15:13,00
01:15:47,00
01:16:16,00
01:16:37,00
01:17:45,00
01:17:57,00
01:18:41,00
01:23:15,00
01:26:56,00
01:27:58,00
01:28:00,00
01:29:33,00
01:40:07,00

01:05:36,00

00:11:33,00(46)
00:11:31,00(44)
00:13:25,00(59)
00:11:08,00(35)
00:12:55,00(53)
00:13:09,00(55)
00:13:16,00(56)
00:14:27,00(62)
00:11:21,00(38)
00:12:11,00(50)
00:13:18,00(57)
00:15:16,00(69)
00:11:22,00(40)
00:12:12,00(51)
00:14:12,00(61)
00:11:50,00(48)
00:13:42,00(60)
00:15:49,00(71)
00:13:23,00(58)
00:11:31,00(45)
00:11:55,00(49)
00:15:07,00(67)
00:14:30,00(63)
00:16:35,00(74)
00:12:58,00(54)
00:15:12,00(68)
00:14:40,00(65)
00:12:16,00(52)
00:15:51,00(72)
00:17:45,00(75)
00:16:30,00(73)
00:18:58,00(76)
00:19:40,00(77)
00:14:35,00(64)
00:15:28,00(70)
00:15:00,00(66)
00:12:25,00()
00:10:37,00()
00:10:13,00()
00:17:11,00()

00:00:24,00(16
00:00:33,00(49
00:00:48,00(66
00:00:26,00(34
00:00:27,00(36
00:00:34,00(54
00:00:39,00(60
00:00:37,00(57
00:00:31,00(45
00:00:33,00(47
00:00:38,00(58
00:00:51,00(69
00:00:28,00(41
00:00:27,00(39
00:00:47,00(65
00:00:33,00(52
00:00:25,00(27
00:00:54,00(71
00:00:53,00(70
00:00:24,00(14
00:00:48,00(67
00:00:38,00(59
00:00:39,00(61
00:01:10,00(74
00:00:50,00(68
00:00:58,00(73
00:00:32,00(46
00:00:41,00(63
00:00:36,00(55
00:00:33,00(53
00:01:36,00(76
00:00:55,00(72
00:00:40,00(62
00:00:45,00(64
00:01:29,00(75
00:01:40,00(77

00:00:27,00()

00:00:26,00()

00:00:23,00()

00:01:32,00()

00:32:19,00(31)
00:33:40,00(43)
00:33:32,00(40)
00:34:00,00(52)
00:34:18,00(54)
00:33:48,00(49)
00:33:32,00(39)
00:33:42,00(45)
00:33:47,00(47)
00:35:01,00(60)
00:35:22,00(63)
00:34:07,00(53)
00:33:54,00(51)
00:34:53,00(59)
00:35:12,00(61)
00:36:45,00(69)
00:35:25,00(64)
00:33:42,00(44)
00:35:14,00(62)
00:38:05,00(71)
00:36:00,00(67)
00:34:44,00(58)
00:34:25,00(56)
00:33:35,00(41)
00:35:59,00(66)
00:34:19,00(55)
00:35:30,00(65)
00:36:20,00(68)
00:34:28,00(57)
00:37:57,00(70)
00:38:50,00(72)
00:42:14,00(74)
00:41:07,00(73)
00:44:35,00(76)
00:42:33,00(75)
00:46:35,00(77)

00:29:36,00()

00:25:45,00()

00:00:50,00(37)
00:01:01,00(56)
00:00:56,00(49)
00:00:48,00(33)
00:00:46,00(27)
00:00:49,00(34)
00:01:00,00(54)
00:01:04,00(59)
00:00:55,00(48)
00:00:51,00(41)
00:01:05,00(60)
00:01:05,00(61)
00:00:59,00(52)
00:01:03,00(58)
00:01:13,00(67)
00:01:07,00(65)
00:01:03,00(57)
00:01:21,00(75)
00:01:19,00(72)
00:00:47,00(29)
00:01:05,00(62)
00:00:57,00(50)
00:01:13,00(66)
00:01:17,00(70)
00:01:17,00(71)
00:01:20,00(74)
00:01:06,00(64)
00:00:46,00(25)
00:01:15,00(69)
00:00:59,00(53)
00:01:01,00(55)
00:01:33,00(77)
00:01:06,00(63)
00:01:14,00(68)
00:01:29,00(76)
00:01:20,00(73)

00:00:44,00()

00:01:29,00()

00:22:46,00(59)
00:21:30,00(49)
00:19:59,00(29)
00:22:20,00(56)
00:20:18,00(33)
00:21:05,00(44)
00:21:14,00(45)
00:20:22,00(34)
00:23:38,00(64)
00:21:45,00(50)
00:20:06,00(30)
00:19:16,00(21)
00:24:00,00(65)
00:22:23,00(57)
00:20:36,00(38)
00:22:01,00(53)
00:22:13,00(55)
00:22:01,00(52)
00:23:01,00(60)
00:23:36,00(63)
00:24:41,00(68)
00:23:21,00(62)
00:24:05,00(66)
00:22:37,00(58)
00:24:43,00(69)
00:24:27,00(67)
00:24:49,00(70)
00:27:42,00(75)
00:25:48,00(73)
00:21:26,00(46)
00:25:19,00(71)
00:23:17,00(61)
00:25:25,00(72)
00:26:51,00(74)
00:28:35,00(76)
00:35:33,00(77)

00:19:38,00()



