

# Triatlon Mělník (Olympijský Triatlon, ČR,Závody MČR ) - Celkově, 23.07.2011



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Ospalý Filip (1976)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	<b>00:56:09,00</b>	00:10:00,00(1)	00:00:23,00(4)	00:28:52,00(3)	00:00:36,00(1)	00:16:19,00(1)
2	Krňávek Martin (1974)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	<b>00:56:30,00</b>	00:10:01,00(3)	00:00:24,00(11)	00:29:02,00(6)	00:00:39,00(5)	00:16:24,00(2)
3	Švarc Přemysl (1985)	CZE	TTK SLAVIA VŠ PLZEŇ	<b>00:56:54,00</b>	00:10:02,00(5)	00:00:22,00(1)	00:28:53,00(5)	00:00:44,00(17)	00:16:53,00(3)
4	Kubínek František (1988)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	<b>00:57:29,00</b>	00:10:06,00(8)	00:00:22,00(2)	00:28:48,00(1)	00:00:36,00(2)	00:17:38,00(6)
5	Dědek Vojtěch (1990)	CZE	AC START KARLOVY VARY	<b>00:57:41,00</b>	00:10:03,00(6)	00:00:23,00(6)	00:28:50,00(2)	00:00:38,00(4)	00:17:47,00(8)
6	Řenč Tomáš (1990)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	<b>00:57:48,00</b>	00:10:07,00(9)	00:00:22,00(3)	00:29:04,00(7)	00:00:41,00(10)	00:17:35,00(5)
7	Kočař Lukáš (1992)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	<b>00:57:53,00</b>	00:10:02,00(4)	00:00:24,00(18)	00:28:53,00(4)	00:00:38,00(3)	00:17:57,00(10)
8	Kršňák Jakub (1991)	CZE		<b>00:58:27,00</b>	00:10:13,00(11)	00:00:23,00(10)	00:29:55,00(19)	00:00:45,00(21)	00:17:10,00(4)
9	Šlajs Petr (1990)	CZE	TTK SLAVIA VŠ PLZEŇ	<b>00:58:41,00</b>	00:10:01,00(2)	00:00:25,00(22)	00:29:05,00(8)	00:00:41,00(9)	00:18:29,00(12)
10	Novák Martin (1989)	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team	<b>00:59:00,00</b>	00:10:28,00(16)	00:00:23,00(9)	00:29:48,00(15)	00:00:41,00(8)	00:17:41,00(7)
11	Kroupa Tomáš (1987)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	<b>00:59:08,00</b>	00:10:26,00(15)	00:00:24,00(12)	00:29:48,00(16)	00:00:40,00(7)	00:17:50,00(9)
12	Vojtěch Jonáš (1989)	CZE	HISPORT Team	<b>00:59:43,00</b>	00:10:30,00(17)	00:00:24,00(19)	00:29:37,00(12)	00:00:44,00(19)	00:18:28,00(11)
13	Pejsar Jaroslav (1984)	CZE	E-On triatlon team	<b>00:59:55,00</b>	00:10:33,00(21)	00:00:27,00(35)	00:29:35,00(11)	00:00:40,00(6)	00:18:41,00(13)
14	Plzák Matěj (1990)	CZE	TTK SLAVIA VŠ PLZEŇ	<b>00:59:57,00</b>	00:10:15,00(12)	00:00:23,00(5)	00:29:52,00(18)	00:00:46,00(23)	00:18:41,00(14)
15	Debnar Martin (1992)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	<b>01:00:14,00</b>	00:10:07,00(10)	00:00:23,00(7)	00:30:08,00(21)	00:00:42,00(11)	00:18:55,00(16)
16	Lemberka Jakub (1990)	CZE	E-On triatlon team	<b>01:00:16,00</b>	00:10:18,00(13)	00:00:23,00(8)	00:30:03,00(20)	00:00:44,00(18)	00:18:49,00(15)
17	Maiwaelder Lukáš (1991)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	<b>01:00:18,00</b>	00:10:22,00(14)	00:00:25,00(23)	00:29:43,00(14)	00:00:45,00(20)	00:19:05,00(19)
18	Janoušek Jakub (1991)	CZE	TTK SLAVIA VŠ PLZEŇ	<b>01:00:38,00</b>	00:10:04,00(7)	00:00:25,00(25)	00:30:10,00(22)	00:00:43,00(14)	00:19:16,00(23)
19	Hirt Lukáš (1988)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	<b>01:01:22,00</b>	00:11:02,00(33)	00:00:28,00(40)	00:30:12,00(23)	00:00:43,00(13)	00:18:57,00(18)
20	Volár Jan (1992)	CZE	NOVÝ VĚK TRIATLONU	<b>01:01:35,00</b>	00:10:31,00(18)	00:00:30,00(43)	00:29:34,00(10)	00:00:51,00(39)	00:20:09,00(31)
21	Zahálka Matěj (1993)	CZE	Krušnooman TT Litvínov	<b>01:01:47,00</b>	00:10:50,00(26)	00:00:33,00(50)	00:30:22,00(24)	00:00:46,00(24)	00:19:17,00(24)
22	Kuchařík David (1991)	CZE		<b>01:02:32,00</b>	00:10:55,00(29)	00:00:25,00(24)	00:30:54,00(25)	00:00:45,00(22)	00:19:32,00(26)
23	Rybáček Miroslav (1987)	CZE	HISPORT Team	<b>01:02:38,00</b>	00:11:01,00(32)	00:00:27,00(37)	00:31:01,00(26)	00:00:47,00(30)	00:19:23,00(25)
24	Mužiček Pavel (1984)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	<b>01:02:43,00</b>	00:10:32,00(20)	00:00:26,00(31)	00:29:52,00(17)	00:00:51,00(40)	00:21:02,00(43)
25	Záleský Milan (1992)	CZE	FORT SMC	<b>01:03:04,00</b>	00:10:32,00(19)	00:00:29,00(42)	00:29:40,00(13)	00:00:55,00(46)	00:21:30,00(48)
26	Bartůněk Václav (1992)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	<b>01:03:10,00</b>	00:10:46,00(25)	00:00:25,00(28)	00:31:20,00(28)	00:00:54,00(45)	00:19:45,00(28)
27	Špůrek Petr (1971)	CZE	Koloběžka Vracovice	<b>01:03:42,00</b>	00:10:44,00(24)	00:00:36,00(56)	00:31:09,00(27)	00:00:59,00(51)	00:20:13,00(32)
28	Langhammer Jakub (1992)	CZE	Krušnooman TT Litvínov	<b>01:03:49,00</b>	00:11:11,00(36)	00:00:26,00(29)	00:32:34,00(33)	00:00:44,00(16)	00:18:55,00(17)
29	Jaňour Jan (1983)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	<b>01:04:09,00</b>	00:11:30,00(43)	00:00:24,00(20)	00:32:20,00(32)	00:00:49,00(36)	00:19:06,00(20)
30	Kučera Vítězslav (1993)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TT	<b>01:04:11,00</b>	00:10:41,00(23)	00:00:24,00(13)	00:31:22,00(29)	00:00:53,00(44)	00:20:51,00(41)
31	Zikmund Jan (1990)	CZE	E-On triatlon team	<b>01:04:38,00</b>	00:10:56,00(30)	00:00:33,00(48)	00:32:40,00(35)	00:00:49,00(35)	00:19:41,00(27)
32	Veselý Petr (1990)	CZE	GLASSMAN TT	<b>01:05:30,00</b>	00:11:07,00(34)	00:00:24,00(15)	00:32:39,00(34)	00:00:55,00(47)	00:20:26,00(35)
33	Nováková Eva (1977)	CZE	HISPORT Team	<b>01:06:22,00</b>	00:10:59,00(31)	00:00:27,00(38)	00:33:19,00(37)	00:00:53,00(43)	00:20:43,00(40)
34	Olšan Martin (1987)	CZE	HISPORT Team	<b>01:06:24,00</b>	00:11:50,00(47)	00:00:26,00(32)	00:31:53,00(30)	00:00:47,00(32)	00:21:28,00(47)
35	Kuřiková Petra (1991)	CZE	TJ BIŽUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou	<b>01:06:53,00</b>	00:11:22,00(41)	00:00:26,00(30)	00:33:51,00(50)	00:00:46,00(26)	00:20:27,00(36)
36	Hosnedlová Hana (1988)	CZE		<b>01:06:56,00</b>	00:11:22,00(39)	00:00:25,00(26)	00:33:47,00(48)	00:00:51,00(38)	00:20:32,00(37)
37	Valečka Adam (1991)	CZE	TTK SLAVIA VŠ PLZEŇ	<b>01:07:03,00</b>	00:11:18,00(37)	00:00:33,00(51)	00:33:38,00(42)	00:00:52,00(42)	00:20:42,00(39)
38	Vítová Linda (1993)	CZE		<b>01:07:17,00</b>	00:11:25,00(42)	00:00:24,00(17)	00:33:45,00(46)	00:00:47,00(31)	00:20:56,00(42)
39	Rudolfová Jitka (1986)	CZE		<b>01:07:45,00</b>	00:10:55,00(28)	00:00:26,00(33)	00:33:30,00(38)	00:00:47,00(28)	00:22:07,00(54)

40	Vrzák Michal (1992)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	<b>01:07:52,00</b>	00:11:33,00(46)	00:00:24,00(16)	00:32:19,00(31)	00:00:50,00(37)	00:22:46,00(59)
41	Maruška Jindřich (1979)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	<b>01:08:16,00</b>	00:11:31,00(44)	00:00:33,00(49)	00:33:40,00(43)	00:01:01,00(56)	00:21:30,00(49)
42	Veselý Miroslav (1963)	CZE	GLASSMAN TT	<b>01:08:40,00</b>	00:13:25,00(59)	00:00:48,00(66)	00:33:32,00(40)	00:00:56,00(49)	00:19:59,00(29)
43	Hlaváčová Barbora (1992)	CZE	ŠUMAVSKÝ TRIATLON	<b>01:08:42,00</b>	00:11:08,00(35)	00:00:26,00(34)	00:34:00,00(52)	00:00:48,00(33)	00:22:20,00(56)
44	Vozařová Anna (1993)	CZE	Titan SC	<b>01:08:45,00</b>	00:12:55,00(53)	00:00:27,00(36)	00:34:18,00(54)	00:00:46,00(27)	00:20:18,00(33)
45	Kroupa Štěpán (1975)	CZE	HISPORT Team	<b>01:09:25,00</b>	00:13:09,00(55)	00:00:34,00(54)	00:33:48,00(49)	00:00:49,00(34)	00:21:05,00(44)
46	Kubíček Petr (1967)	CZE	LABE TRI CLUB	<b>01:09:40,00</b>	00:13:16,00(56)	00:00:39,00(60)	00:33:32,00(39)	00:01:00,00(54)	00:21:14,00(45)
47	Pudil Jaroslav (1961)	CZE	SCV Blatná	<b>01:10:12,00</b>	00:14:27,00(62)	00:00:37,00(57)	00:33:42,00(45)	00:01:04,00(59)	00:20:22,00(34)
48	Kubín Martin (1992)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	<b>01:10:12,00</b>	00:11:21,00(38)	00:00:31,00(45)	00:33:47,00(47)	00:00:55,00(48)	00:23:38,00(64)
49	Jiráňková Lenka (1980)	CZE	TJ Slavoji Český Brod	<b>01:10:21,00</b>	00:12:11,00(50)	00:00:33,00(47)	00:35:01,00(60)	00:00:51,00(41)	00:21:45,00(50)
50	Lazar Marek (1977)	CZE	NOVIS TK PRAHA	<b>01:10:30,00</b>	00:13:18,00(57)	00:00:38,00(58)	00:35:22,00(63)	00:01:05,00(60)	00:20:06,00(30)
51	Roubal Jiří (1982)	CZE	Praha	<b>01:10:35,00</b>	00:15:16,00(69)	00:00:51,00(69)	00:34:07,00(53)	00:01:05,00(61)	00:19:16,00(21)
52	Vachulková Petra (1993)	CZE	E-On triathlon team	<b>01:10:43,00</b>	00:11:22,00(40)	00:00:28,00(41)	00:33:54,00(51)	00:00:59,00(52)	00:24:00,00(65)
53	Rut Ondřej (1992)	CZE	Triathlon klub Ostrava	<b>01:10:58,00</b>	00:12:12,00(51)	00:00:27,00(39)	00:34:53,00(59)	00:01:03,00(58)	00:22:23,00(57)
54	Langhammer Tomáš (1971)	CZE	K3-atlon team Litvínov	<b>01:11:59,00</b>	00:14:12,00(61)	00:00:47,00(65)	00:35:12,00(61)	00:01:13,00(67)	00:20:36,00(38)
55	Rejlek Tomáš (1991)	CZE	EKOL TEAM	<b>01:12:17,00</b>	00:11:50,00(48)	00:00:33,00(52)	00:36:45,00(69)	00:01:07,00(65)	00:22:01,00(53)
56	Materna Jan (1971)	CZE	CYKLOADAM RACING	<b>01:12:47,00</b>	00:13:42,00(60)	00:00:25,00(27)	00:35:25,00(64)	00:01:03,00(57)	00:22:13,00(55)
57	Mikoláš Jan (1961)	CZE	TriSK ČB	<b>01:13:46,00</b>	00:15:49,00(71)	00:00:54,00(71)	00:33:42,00(44)	00:01:21,00(75)	00:22:01,00(52)
58	Laur Zbyněk (1962)	CZE		<b>01:13:51,00</b>	00:13:23,00(58)	00:00:53,00(70)	00:35:14,00(62)	00:01:19,00(72)	00:23:01,00(60)
59	Hořejší Kamila (1992)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	<b>01:14:23,00</b>	00:11:31,00(45)	00:00:24,00(14)	00:38:05,00(71)	00:00:47,00(29)	00:23:36,00(63)
60	Janovská Kateřina (1981)	CZE	NeVrSport Team	<b>01:14:28,00</b>	00:11:55,00(49)	00:00:48,00(67)	00:36:00,00(67)	00:01:05,00(62)	00:24:41,00(68)
61	Burian Ladislav (1971)	CZE	SK SLAVIA PRAHA	<b>01:14:47,00</b>	00:15:07,00(67)	00:00:38,00(59)	00:34:44,00(58)	00:00:57,00(50)	00:23:21,00(62)
62	Širůček Jaromír (1962)	CZE	LABE TRI CLUB	<b>01:14:51,00</b>	00:14:30,00(63)	00:00:39,00(61)	00:34:25,00(56)	00:01:13,00(66)	00:24:05,00(66)
63	Buri Vojtěch (1978)	CZE	HAVEN SNS Smržovka	<b>01:15:13,00</b>	00:16:35,00(74)	00:01:10,00(74)	00:33:35,00(41)	00:01:17,00(70)	00:22:37,00(58)
64	Šiml Jan (1967)	CZE	NOVIS TK Praha	<b>01:15:47,00</b>	00:12:58,00(54)	00:00:50,00(68)	00:35:59,00(66)	00:01:17,00(71)	00:24:43,00(69)
65	Novotný Václav (1982)	CZE	TT CYKLORENOVA CVIKOV	<b>01:16:16,00</b>	00:15:12,00(68)	00:00:58,00(73)	00:34:19,00(55)	00:01:20,00(74)	00:24:27,00(67)
66	Žoha Jan (1988)	CZE	Tri Ski HORNÍ POČERNICE	<b>01:16:37,00</b>	00:14:40,00(65)	00:00:32,00(46)	00:35:30,00(65)	00:01:06,00(64)	00:24:49,00(70)
67	Vitů Josef (1993)	CZE	E-On triathlon team	<b>01:17:45,00</b>	00:12:16,00(52)	00:00:41,00(63)	00:36:20,00(68)	00:00:46,00(25)	00:27:42,00(75)
68	Mejzlík Petr (1959)	CZE	TJ SPARTAK TŘEBÍČ	<b>01:17:57,00</b>	00:15:51,00(72)	00:00:36,00(55)	00:34:28,00(57)	00:01:15,00(69)	00:25:48,00(73)
69	Roubalík Radovan (1964)	CZE	TRI KLUB LOŠTICE	<b>01:18:41,00</b>	00:17:45,00(75)	00:00:33,00(53)	00:37:57,00(70)	00:00:59,00(53)	00:21:26,00(46)
70	dedina jakub (1971)	CZE		<b>01:23:15,00</b>	00:16:30,00(73)	00:01:36,00(76)	00:38:50,00(72)	00:01:01,00(55)	00:25:19,00(71)
71	Uxa Tomáš (1965)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	<b>01:26:56,00</b>	00:18:58,00(76)	00:00:55,00(72)	00:42:14,00(74)	00:01:33,00(77)	00:23:17,00(61)
72	Vozaar Pavel (1961)	CZE		<b>01:27:58,00</b>	00:19:40,00(77)	00:00:40,00(62)	00:41:07,00(73)	00:01:06,00(63)	00:25:25,00(72)
73	Moudrá Veronika (1993)	CZE	Tri Ski HORNÍ POČERNICE	<b>01:28:00,00</b>	00:14:35,00(64)	00:00:45,00(64)	00:44:35,00(76)	00:01:14,00(68)	00:26:51,00(74)
74	Holeček Petr (1961)	CZE	Etriatlon Team	<b>01:29:33,00</b>	00:15:28,00(70)	00:01:29,00(75)	00:42:33,00(75)	00:01:29,00(76)	00:28:35,00(76)
75	Benešová Václava (1967)	CZE	TriSK ČB	<b>01:40:07,00</b>	00:15:00,00(66)	00:01:40,00(77)	00:46:35,00(77)	00:01:20,00(73)	00:35:33,00(77)
DNF	Kaniščevořová Kristýna (1993)	CZE	SALIT SUMTEX		00:12:25,00()	00:00:27,00()	---	---	---
DNF	Dvořák Ladislav (1982)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM		00:10:37,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:29:36,00()	00:00:44,00()	---
DNF	Vysloužil Libor (1989)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM		00:10:13,00()	00:00:23,00()	---	---	---
DSQ	Kovář Michal (1971)	CZE		<b>01:05:36,00</b>	00:17:11,00()	00:01:32,00()	00:25:45,00()	00:01:29,00()	00:19:38,00()